legal
CAl
EA10
96T39
EXF

CANADA

TREATY SERIES 1996/39 RECUED DES TRAITES

ECONOMIC COOPERATION

Amendment to the General Agreement between the Government of
CANADA and the Government of the KINGDOM OF MOROCCO
concerning Economic and Technical Cooperation, of October 13, 1981
(with Annexes)

Rabat, December 16, 1996

In force December 16, 1996

COOPERATION ECONOMIQUE

—~—— {

“d

Amendement 2 1’Accord général entre le gouvernement du CANADA et le
gouvernement du ROYAUME DU MAROC concemant la coopération
€conomique et technique, du 13 octobre 1981 (avec Annexes)

Rabat, le 16 décembre 1996

En vigueur le 16 décembre 1996




